
41

41

42

42

43

43

44

44

45

45

46

46

47

47

48

48

49 50

E E

D D

C C

B B

A A

FF

³
WAKE COUNTY

NORTH CAROLINA
BRIDGE LOCATION MAP

PREPARED BY THE
NORTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS AND ASSESSMENTS UNIT - MAPPING SECTION
IN COOPERATION WITH THE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

SCALE

10,000 FOOT GRID BASED ON NORTH CAROLINA PLANE COORDINATE SYSTEM
LAMBERT CONFORMAL CONIC PROJECTION

SHEET 5 OF 13

DIVISION 5          DISTRICT 1               WAKE COUNTY               NORTH CAROLINA          183

CO
PIE

S O
F T

HI
S M

AP
 AR

E A
VA

ILA
BL

E
TO

 TH
E P

UB
LIC

 AT
 N

OM
IN

AL
 C

OS
T.

AD
DR

ES
S:

    
    

   N
.C

. D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F T
RA

NS
PO

RT
AT

IO
N

    
    

   M
SA

U 
- M

AP
PIN

G 
SE

CT
IO

N
    

    
   4

80
9 B

ER
YL

 R
D

    
    

   R
AL

EIG
H,

 N
C 

27
60

6

ENLARGED MUNICIPAL AND SUBURBAN AREAS

Rolesville

.. BE
U

..
BEU

.. BEU

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

..BE
U

..BEU

..
BE

U

.. BE
U

..BE
U

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

.. BEU

..
BEU

.. BEU

.. BE
U

.. BEU

..BE
U

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

.. BE
U

..BE
U

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

.. BE
U

..
BEU

.. BE
U

..
BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..
BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..
BEU

..BEU

..BE
U

.. BE
U

..BEU

..BE
U

.. BE
U

..BE
U

..BE
U

..BE
U

..BEU

..BEU
..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BE
U

.. BE
U

..BEU

..
BEU

..
BE

U

..BEU

..
BEU

..
BE

U

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..BEU

..
BEU

..
BE

U

.. BEU

..BEU

..
BEU

..
BE

U

..
BE

U

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BE

U

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BE

U

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BE

U

..
BE

U

.. BEU
.. BEU

.. BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

.. BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

..
BEU

.. BEU

..BE
U

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

..
BE

U

..
BEU

..
BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

..
BE

U

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BEU

.. BE
U

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

EE

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E
E

E
E

E

E

E

E

E

E

E

@

@@

@

@

@

@ @

nn

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

n

;I†
;I †

;I †

;I†

;I†

;I†

;I†

:

:

:

:

:

:

âÄ

â Ä

â Ä

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ
âÄ

â Ä

â
Ä

âÄ

âÄ

â
Ä

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

â Ä

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ
âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

â
Ä

âÄ

â
Ä

â
Ä

âÄ

D

âÄ

âÄ

â Ä

1

D

1

âÄ

1

1

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

âÄâÄ

âÄ 1

1

1

1

âÄ âÄ

/

%

%

%

%

%

%

%%

/

/

%

%
/

/

/

/
/

/
%

/

%

%

%

%
%

/

%
%

âÄ

1

1

âÄ

âÄ

âÄ

D
âÄ

â
Ä

!!Ñ(

!!Ñ(

!!Ñ(

!!Ñ(

!!Ñ(

!!Ñ(

!!Ñ(

!!Ñ(

!!Ñ(

Neuseoco
Lake

Little

River

Little

Neuse

River

Bu
ffa

lo

Bea
ver

dam

Creek

Ric
hla

nd
Cre

ek

Smi
ths

Cre
ek

Creek

Fow
lers

Mill
Creek

Beaverdam

Smi
ths

Cre
ek

Creek

Austin

Creek

Neuse

River

Neuse

River

Creek

Reedy

IN

OUT

OUT

F   R   A   N   K   L   I   N
C   O   U   N   T   Y

OU
T

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

OU
T

OUT

OUT

OUT

OUT

OUT

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

OU
T

OUT

OUT

OU
T

IN

IN

IN

OUT

IN

IN

OU
T

OU
T

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

OUT

OUT

OUT

OUT

OU
T

IN

IN

IN

IN

OUT

OUT

IN

IN

IN

OU
T

OUT

IN

IN

IN

OUT

OU
T

OUT

IN

IN

IN

OUT

OU
T

OUT

OU
T

OU
T

IN

IN

IN

IN

OU
T

OUT IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

IN

OUT

OUT

IN

IN

OUT

OU
T IN

IN IN

OUT

IN

IN

OUT

IN

A

B

B

C CMatch Line
LineMatchC

F

Lin
e

Ma
tch

G
G

A

G
G

Lin
e

Ma
tch

H HLineMatch

I
I

Match
Line

C

I

Match
Line

I

J
Match

H HLineMatch

J
Match

L

F

LineMatch AAAA

BB
Ma

tch
Lin

e

LineMatchCC CC

DD
Ma

tch
Lin

e

H Match Line

L

Neuse Crossroads

Wyatt

Fox Rd.
Elementary

School

Lizard Lick

 East Millbrook
Middle
School

Wake Forest
Middle
School

East Wake
Middle
School

New Hope

Wilburn
Elementary

School

Pop. 4,541

Zebulon
Elementary

School

Wake Forest
Elementary

School

Fowlers
Crossroads

Lassiter

Rolesville
Pop. 4,422

Wake
Crossroads

Forestville

Pop. 32,360

Zebulon

Southern
Christ. Acad.

Rolesville
Elementary

School

Barham

Forest Pines
Elementary

School

North Forest
Pines

Elementary
School

Harris Creek
Elementary

School

Heritage
Elementary

School

Jones Dairy
Elementary

School

River Bend
Elementary

School

Sanford Creek
Elementary

School

Wakefield
Elementary

School

Wakelon
Elementary

School

Wildwood Forest
Elementary

School

Heritage
Middle
School

Rolesville
Middle
School

Wakefield
Middle
School

Heritage
High

School

Rolesville
High

School

Wakefield
High

School

.10

5173

4408

1999

4409

1977
1978

1956

1976

1929

4510

4517

1928

4561

4584

1923

.12

.09
.12

.16

.30 .23
.15

.11

.23

.57

.29

.05

.19

.13 .07

.20

.19

.09

.07

.18

.09

.44

.2598

1968

5175

1923

2000

2044

2182

2183

2183

2045
2115

3542

3543

2011

2152

4509

2181

4463

4462

4534

5103

5104

4509 5127

4463

4409
1967

5172

.54

.35
.15

.27

.14

.04.06

.48

.05

.31

.12 .11

.76

.12

.45

.49

.24

.48

.69

.11

.29
.23

.08

.26

.23

.13

.70

.55

.06

.16

.12

.10 .21

.43

.47
.06 .04

.67

.43

1.0
4

.14.18

CS
X

98

98

221

.64

.73

2013

.35

.37

2179

.19

.30.18

.07 .09

.19

2006

3600

2043

3514

3514

3514

3529
3532

3532

3530

2179

2006

2006 .58

.39

.31

.92
.92

.92

.12

.10.21

.07

.07

.47

.17

1.96

.10

.31
.08

.76
.76

.45.10221

.27

22401

.97

2925

2966

2215

4309

4413

4413

4414
4415

4416

2134

2197

2133
2135

2133

2136
2137

3547

2132

2213

2042

2213

2041

2042

2042

.45
.05

.15

.08

.20
.09

.18

.09

.18
.05

.11.11

.05

.32.11.17

.08

.09

.08.12
.17

.27

.15

.12 .12

.15

.33

.18

.34

.28

.43

.48

.07

1.2
1

.78

2.01

.82

.36

.92

.47

22401

!##"540

1.09

.27

.10

.48

.60

2257

2206

2036

.90

.50

.40

2219

2036

2036

22642295
2294

2291

2917

2918

2919

2214

2274

2980

2967

2979

2915

2274

2956

2954
2953

2953

2952
29482947

29492950

2951

2912

2274

2913
2916

2916

2939
2941
2940

2215

2962

4312

2255

2212

29362252

2914

.20
.19

.34

.05 .06

.09.10 .21

.14

.10

.10

.06 .16

.43

.15
.10

.27

.04

.09

.09

.08 .06.04
.10

.15

.10

.08.15

.05

.04

.39

.06

.11

.04
.15

.24 .07 .10
.05

.32

.27

.52

.24

.37

.21

.15

.17

.17 .41

.37

.22

.12

.05

.08

.08

.08

.23

.33

.23.15

.04

.05.03

.40

.34

.66

.14

.09

.09 .12

.34

.04
.09

.26

.20

.84

.11

.04

.63

.27
.09

.32

2217

2215

2220

2220 2049

2218
2217

2217

29314311

4313

4314

2228

2996

2215

2260

2969
2970

2215

2231

2232

43134314

4319

43224320

4342

4343

43434341

4371
4378

2218

4379

4380

.52

.58

.52

.22

.34

.63

.15

.73

1.93

.58

.62

.46

.53

.29

.52

.46

.04

1.13

1.92

.88

.61
.31

.78

.27

.87

.13

.15 .06

.21

.04

.06 .16

.18

.10

.43

.14

.15

.12
.05.05

.09

.12

.05

1.80

1.82

.31

.07

.08

.42

!##"540

.31

.15.06

.12

2227

29842983

2982

2930

2222

2296

2223

2049

4307

4308 43084306 4305

2958

2222
2987

2049

2217

2972

2974

29324309

2224

2225

2049

3508

2044

2044

2049

2050
3550

35643565

3601

2903

2230

2926
2927

2928
2907

2986

2226

2225

22242224

2227

2229

2217

2228

2227

2929

2971

2217

2972

2995

2997

2976

4316

4315

4435

2975

4304

4446

4321

4323

4324
4325

3549

4337

2965

2226

4340 43394344 4345

4346

4346
4347

4347

4348

5170

2215

2215

.61

.03

.03

.10

.04

.09 .08
.07

.04

.13

.58

.22
.10

.18

.25

.74

.56

.13 .21

.07

.12

.22

.38 .32

.50

.87

.21

.24

.42

.73

.51

.12 .07

.08
.07.04

.06

.08.14

.09

.12

.44

.07

.11

.67

.24

.91

1.1
3

.73

.46

.11 .14
.17

.21

.05.20
.11

.07

.10

.37

.49

.28

.29

.68

.89

.09

.07

.14

.05

.06

.07.33

.51

.78

.70

.48

.26

1.5
3

1.09

.68

.99

1.14

.28

.21

1.23

1.2
4

.80

.01

1.5
0

.09.10

.04
.10

.16

.05

.07

.08

.07

.07

.11

.15

.22

.36

.94

.07
.19

.19
.11

.21

.09

.32

.05

.05

.08
.04

.13

.05

.19

.40

.04

.16
.09 .25.11

.24

.07

.36

.25

.21

.24

.14 .13

.10

.03 .11

.23

.29

.15

.18

.25.13
.13

.04

.01

.85

.59 22401

1.29

2315

2317

2319

2300

2319

2328

2328

2411

2320

2320

2420

24192421

2321

24121003

2217
2320

2224

1003

2308

2308

2224

2307

2308

2321

2321

2409

2322

1003

1003

2227

4317

4318

2454

2453

2465

2329

2300

2476

2477

2478

2492
2493 2495

4351

5435

5434

5433 5434

2320

5442

2318

.98

.211.19

2.3
0

.25

.73

.86

.75

1.50

1.18

.38

.35

.33

.43

1.1
3

1.7
3

.37

.42

.23

.19

.12

.13

.44

.10

.77

1.01

.31

1.58

.75

.67

.46

.91

.40
.88

.29

.29

1.48

.48

.57

.68

.65

.35
.31

.19

.04 .06

.30

.28

.90

.26

.10

.15

.36

.27

.56

.26 .03

.06

.12
.11

.67
.53

.16

.12
.69

.09

.31

1.11

.32

.10

.19

.61

.11

.25

.18

2422
2423

2300

2327

2234

2235

2323
2322

2322

2418

24172416
2388

2396

23962923

2234

2324

2300

2326

2325

2405 2403
2402

2401

2415
2433

2414

2325

2464

2470

2471

2482
2463

2463

2463
2481

2492
2495

2494

5406

5424

5422

5423

2401

5443

5444

.45

.33
.75

.22

.84

.11

.28

.218
.08

.08

.57

.38

1.3
3

.05
.32

.69
.66

.08

1.67

.05

.49

.24

.74

.81

.33

.75

.16 .23
.08

.09
.08.15

.13

.61

.07

.25 .15

.57

1.51

.64
.53

.63

.21

.09

.15

.06

.28

.22

.21

.17

.21

.10

.10

1.51

.06 .04

.05
.11 .17 .13

.07

.04

.67

.34

.10
.18.05

.08
.09 .16.10

.09

.09
.08 .07

.28

.09 97

2264264

.28

.05.05

.22
.15

.08

.18

2053

2044

2046

2045

2044

3540
3541

2044 3661
3662 3663

3609

3608

3678

3677
3680 3681

44304428
4429

3550
4411 4412

4431
4432

4433 4434

3664
3665 3667

36662044
3609

2049

3544

3557

3556

2051

1945

10032052

2054

2054

2053

2920
3649 3644

3645 3647
3646

4405

2053

3648

2052

2073

3657 3660

2051

2051 3658

3659

2049

2049

2045

3669

3657

4406
4407

4404

4460

4461

4477 4476
4478

4481

4482

4480

4479

4490

5101

5102

4460

4564

5114

2052

5115

4403

5117

5116
5116

5138

5138

5138

5140
5139

5137

5137

5144

5155
5154

5144

5162

5163

5163

4428

5113

5166

5144 .49

1.0
7

.08

.75

.20
.10

.17

.23

.05 .09.05

.17

.03.08

.03

.13

.03.06
.10

.07
.12

.03

.12.13

.08

.36

.06
.11

.29

.22

.07

.07 .10

.09
.14

.13
.08

.12

.10

.12

.05

.08

.13

.10

.09

.41

.24

.25

.05

.03

.11
.09.03

.57

.10.13.09.10
.04

.09

1.37

.12
.25

.56

.05
.06 .07

.37

.16

.08

.11

.04

.09

.13

.04

.10

.03 .14

.03
.03.07

.12

.08

.15

.73

.10

.09
1.2

0

.10
.30

.16

.05

.26

1.50

1.0
7

.41

.59

1.18

.75

.65

.32

.33

.18

.14

.13
.14.13

.08

.21

.55

.11

.07

.28

.20

.22

.16.11

.07

.08 .11
.08

.06.05
.12

.05

.04.12
.33

.07.02

.05.28
.06

.11

.20

.08

.32

.14.03

.12

.09

.12

.16

.36

.49

.29

.23

.20.83.36

.29

.25

.11

.09

.21

.31

.23

.12

.23 .04

.34

.39

.15
.14

.19

.12

.07

.06
.07.13

.19

.17

.23

.23

.05

.14

.06

.09

.32

.31

.66

.861.04

.06

1.73

TR
AN

SP
OR

TA
TIO

N

1.29

98.7398

221A

.36

.5422401

1954
.161.38

.08

.16

BUS
98

1.11

BUS
98

.93

.15 4559.13

.06

2303

2224

2300

2224

2300

2305

2305

2306

1003

2453

1945

2300

2055

2442

2304

2057

4465

4372

4372

43734374

.83

.16

.39

1.45
1.31

.28

1.04

.38

.10

1.09

.07

.98

1.1
9

.42.22

.09

.09

.06

.15

22401

.07

.70

1.02

98 1.00

.61

.19

96

1.1
3

2312

2311

2310

2313

2303

2310

2441

2441

2442

2443

2444
2445 2445

2448

2446 2447
2447

.21

.36

.88

.53

.25

.06

.10

.12

.11

.05.08

.12 .05

.20

.05.12
.10

.09
.14

.09

.10
.89

.13

1.0
3

2406

2432

2387

2349

2348
2372

2369

2397

2368
1001

2406

2376

2329

2325

2407

2436

2437
2368

2331

2370

2369

2368

2450

2455

2399
2400

2398

2483

2484

2486

2487

5448

5447

.24

.16

.04 .32

.41

.20

.45

.35

.12

.17

.15

.15 .07

.38
.12

.68

.38

.05.13

.26

.30

.28
.17.26

.41

.24

.83

.66

.13

.09
.09.04

.13.07 .07.071.54

.79

1.16

1.1
8

.65

.06

.88

2.32

.11

.07

.06.08
.14

.22

.19

.23

.29

.45.42

.07

.09

.05

.04

.07

.05.06

.03

.23
.04

.04

.03
.03

.18
.18

.34

.07

.07

.45

.50

.21

.51

96 .18

.17

.28

.26
.23

97

96 .52

22BUS64

22BUS64

22642642264264

.34

.32

.12

.40

1001

2336

2309

2335

2408

2309

2334

2343
2374

2375

2337
1001

2337

2342

2320

2332

2332

2331

2333

2333

2330

2308

2310

2336

2334

2308

2310

2309
2308

2313

2314

2329

2462

2460

2466

2467

2469

5401

5402

5405

5416

5414
5413

5415

5420

5419

5421

2309

2310

5440

.76
.22

.14

.80

.11

.07

.09 .07

.09.07 .24

.20
.29

.46

.58

1.22

.99

.75
.89

.99

.72

.36

.22

.02

.76

1.09

.25

1.3
1

.28

1.00

1.0
3

.15

.27

1.4
0

.58

.68

.39

.50

.39

1.01

.96

1.11

1.17

.19

.12
.11

.25

.66

.21

.27

.06

.04

.08
.20

.17

.50

.22

.31

.88

.03

.78
.81

.23

.32

.31

.07

.05

.18

.19

.11 .04

.37
.17

.17 .09 .10

.42
.11

.15

.36

.16

.28

.18

.20

1.03

.21

.05

.81

96

.70

.31

.32

.58

1.42

96

96

98

1945

.03

4460

.28

2050

.87

2050

.01

2227

2296

2049
.05

.04

.90

.03

98

22401

2301

2301

2300

.36

1.36

1.04

1.26

1.26

2435
2434

54312434

2435

.22

.13

.32 .16

.29.04
.18

96

96

96

.41

.31

.53

.70

2056

.90 .26.05

2312

2314

2462

5454

5457

5456

5453

5455

5458

.05

2302
.81

.21

.54

1.58

.23
.05

.08

.99

.04
.13

.06

.06
.06

.03

.10

.89

1945 .90

1946

1946

.16 .07

.11

4557

4558

.95

.51

.12

4547

4553

.46

.96

.17
.17

.01

.20

2053

.07

.04 .03

.25
.23

.01

BUS
98

BUS
98

.42

.15 BUS
98

.01

.27

.13
.14

.77
.36
.28

.01

.01

.01
.01

.01

.09
.22

.11
.111.05

.12
.07

.01

.01

.01

.01

.07

.01

.03

.11

.29

.12

4410

.08

.13
.12

.14
.14

.12

.10
.10

.01

.22

.15
.08

5174

.01

.01

.43

221

221

.76

.18

.75

.31

.20 .20

.01

.01

.02

.04

2182

.19
.20

2000

.07

.05
.26

.25

1.0
4

.12

2181

.46 .53 .46
.62

.61

.62

.64

2044

.09
.06

221A .04

2052

.03

2052

3668
3610

3667

2045

.05
.07

.06

4491

3678

3679

2053

.04

.05

.04

2054

4476
.37

5155

.11

.19

.36

.12

.11

.12

2318

2300

2411

.07

2468

.12

2467

.22

.32

2329

2307

5452

5449

5450

.10
.12

.09

.03
.06

.35

4315

.01

.01

.77

.08

.05
.05

.13 .13

3564
4431

.41

.26

.41

.01

.01

.08

1.22

.01

.97

.60

.05
.07

.02.02

.02

.02

.01.02

.28

.16

.13

.02

1.08

.06

.01

.01

.80

.01

.02

.02

1.99

2135
2132

2041
.01

.06
.06

.47

.23

.27

.07.07

.04
.10

.04

.65

.10

.40

.21

.01

4382

2215

4310

2221

4378

.02

2219

.02 2977

.03

2972

2973 2973

.06

2217

2929

4381

4384

4385

4386

4383

2227

4381
.04

.07

.07 .04.14

.09

.02

.05

.06

.05

2227

.29

2230 1003

.02

2215

2228

2215

2214

.01

2274

.14

.41

2967

2915

4387
.15

.30

2939

2108

.02

.06

.52
2407.02

.02
.05

.03

.06 2485

.85

.0223202329

2217

.02

2215

2231

.27

.22
.07

2470

.31

.04

.04

1003

2.31

2367

2376

2377

.07

.02

.04
.04

.09

96
2320

.02

.17

.40

.27
.05

.33
.12

.05
.01

.01

.59

.18

.09.11 .17 .55
.56

.25

.48

1.04

.11
.36

.12
.08

2215

2274

2953
2956

1003 5424
2322

2036

2255

2308

2309

5407

2334

96

2368

2370

221A 2053 96

2115

2043

2308

!##"540

!##"540

2042

2049 2228 1003 2300 2329 2320 2320

2320

4462

221

1928

5173

98

221
2920

2054 9620551945

BUS
98

4462

Sheet
13

.54
.27

.16
.06

.36.15

.05
.03 5471

5472

5472 5473

.22

.15
.05

.06

.06

.06
.09

.27
.18

.30

.18 .08

.11

.13

5476

5475

RAILWAY

TR
AN

SP
OR

TA
TIO

N

CS
X

CS
X

TR
AN

SP
OR

TA
TIO

N

465651X

630587E

630588L
630589T

630591U

630595W

630598S

630600R

630601X

633905Y

Th
e M

SA
U's

 go
al 

is 
to 

pro
vid

e t
he

 m
os

t a
cc

ura
te 

an
d c

urr
en

t in
for

ma
tio

n p
os

sib
le.

 M
ap

 da
ta 

is 
co

mp
ile

d 
fro

m 
nu

me
rou

s s
ou

rce
s w

ith
 va

ryi
ng

 da
tes

 of
 pu

bli
ca

tio
n a

nd
 m

ap
 ac

cu
rac

y s
tan

da
rds

. A
s a

 re
su

lt, 
the

 
ac

cu
rac

y, 
cu

rre
nc

y a
nd

 co
mp

let
en

es
s o

f th
e d

ata
 pr

ov
ide

d w
ill v

ary
. M

ap
 in

clu
de

s s
tat

e-m
ain

tai
ne

d r
oa

ds
 

an
d i

mp
ort

an
t n

on
-sy

ste
m 

roa
ds

.
Th

e i
nfo

rm
ati

on
 sh

ow
n o

n t
his

 m
ap

 w
as

 la
st 

up
da

ted
 on

 N
ov

em
be

r, 2
01

5. 
Fo

r a
dd

itio
na

l in
for

ma
tio

n, 
vis

it 
htt

p:/
/w

ww
.nc

do
t.g

ov
/tra

ve
l/s

tat
em

ap
pin

g/ 
an

d c
lick

 on
 D

ata
 Pr

ov
ide

rs 
or 

co
nta

ct 
us

 at
 (9

19
) 8

35
-84

80
.

"R" RAILROAD BRIDGE

"N" NCDOT OVERPASS STRUCTURE

DRAW BRIDGE

BRIDGE
CITY BRIDGE

"G" FEDERAL BRIDGE

"W" PEDESTRIAN WALKWAY

"O" PAVEMENT ON PILES

"D" PEDESTRIAN BRIDGE

"U" PEDESTRIAN UNDERPASS
"V" VEHICULAR UNDERPASS

"F" FERRY RAMP

"T" TUNNEL

"C" CITY CULVERT
"C" CULVERT

"P" PIPE

"E" NON-NBIS PIPE

"P" CITY PIPE

"L" CANTILEVER SIGN

"S" OVERHEAD SIGN

CITY SIGN

"Y" T-POLE SIGN
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"M" PRIVATE STRUCTURE
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